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RAMBILAS MASA®

Pattern 889 Giza

Available size: cm inch Composition  100% CO

50/50 20/20

Finishing Mercerized
50/130 20/52 : ,
100/100  40/40 and optical bleched

120/120  48/48 Bleached 245 g/m? + 3%
weight

Var. 708 Var. 709 Var. 702 Var. 707
Sfumato azzurro Sfumato nero fumato marroncino Sfuma

masa@masa.it
www.masa.it
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100% CO

Composition

inch

Available size: cm

50 20/20 20

50/50

40/40 40 Finishing Mercerized

100/100 100
120/120

ical bleched

and opt

48/48 48

120

3%

+

2

215 g/m

Bleached
weight

54/54 54

140/140 140
150/150

60/60 60

150

64/64 64

160/160 160

7272 72

180/180 180

94/94 94

240/240 240

134

340

White 900

Polvereﬂ 106

Burro 465
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Pattern 578 Frost
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POLARE

Pattern 578 Frost

Available size: cm inch Composition  45% PES
50/50 50 20/20 20 55% CO
100/100 40/40 . .
120/120 48/48 Finishing Mercerized

and optical bleched
150/150 150 60/60 60

180/180 180  72/72 72 Bleached 230 g/m? + 3%
210 82 weight
360 142
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TSRR23 ashe

Pattern 079 Raso

Available size: c¢m inch Composition  100% CO
50/50 50 20/20 20 Fiishi Bl e
50/120 20/48 inishing ercerize
50/130 20/52 and optical bleched

100/100 100 40/40 40 Bleached 220 g/m? + 3%
120/120 120  48/48 48  weight

150/150 150  60/60 60

180/180 180  72/72 T2

210 82
240 9
340 134

Polvére 10 : ' - Burro 465

masa@masa.it
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Pattern 079 Raso

Available size: cm

White 900

50/50

100/100

120/120

150/150

180/180

50

80

100
120
130
140
150
160
180
210
240
340

inch
20/20

40/40

48/48

60/60

72/72

20
32
40
48
52
54
60
64
72
82
9
134

Composition

Finishing

Bleached
weight

100% CO

Mercerized
and optical bleched

215 g/m? + 3%

masa@masa.it
WWWw.masa.it
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T i R LA ) A - R i Available size: cm i Composition  100% CO

. ) I R G / i) _ 50/120 Finishing Mercerized
Pattern 666 Batik e i, o e T 50/130 and optical bleched
100/100 220 g/m? + 3
120/120 i
150/150
180/180

Polvere 106 Burro 465

Available size: c¢m i Composition  100% CO

50/50 o ‘
100/100 Finishing Mercerized

120/120 and optical bleched

L s 150/150 220 g/m? + 39
: : 180/180 i

7y
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Available size: cm inch

50/50 50 20/20 20 I M o
50/120 20/48 inishing ercerize
50/130 20/52 and optical bleched

1007100 100  40/40 40 Bleached
120/120 120 48/48 48 weight
150/150 150  60/60 60

180/180 180  72/72 72

- ‘ 210 82
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Composition  100% CO

TSRR23

Pattern 665 Aloe

e

220 g/m? + 3%
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Composition

Finishing

Bleached
weight

100% CO

Mercerized
and optical bleched

220 g/m? + 3%
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Pattern 278 GTOSs

MASIY

Available size: cm

50/50
50/120
50/130
100/100
120/120
150/150
180/180
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20/52
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9
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Wafer 135

Composition  100% CO

Finishing

Bleached
weight

Mercerized
and optical bleched

215 g/m? + 3%

White 900

masa@masa.it
www.masa.it
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TSRR22 MASA®

Pattern 677 Trend

Available size: cm Composition  100% CO

50/50 o o
50/130 Finishing Mercerized

100/100 and optical bleched

1207120 Bleached 215 g/m? + 3%
150/150 weight

180/180

Var. 899 ar. 732 ' Var
Acero 118/ Rovere 499 Verde 022 / Verdone 193 Acciaio 448 / Grafite 054

Var. 891
Lampone 467 / Bordeaux 441

masa@masa.it
www.masa.it
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Available size: cm
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Composition
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Bleached
weight

100% CO

Mercerized
and optical bleched

215 g/m? + 3%
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TSRR22 MASA®

Pattern 958 Juta

Available size: c¢m inch Composition CO
: 50/50 ' 20/20 L )
- : ; 50/130 20/52 Finishing Mercerized
: 100/100 40/40
120/120 48/48 Bleached 215 g/m? + 3%
150/150 60/60 weight
180/180 72/72

and optical bleched

DR

Var. 896
Castagna 149/ Pepenero 089

masa@masa.it
wWww.masa.it
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